Thank you for purchasing

SERVICE CARD

We strive to make sure each item you got is perfect and ensure all parts and hardware are included in our package.However if you are
experiencing a shortage of any parts or hardware, please do not return the product to any local store directly. Try to contact us, we will
do our best to solve your problem and expedite the missing item to you as soon as possible from our local customer service center.

-

NOTICE

@ rRead this assembly manual carefully and make sure you have all the parts list below j

‘ Do not place very hot/cold objects on top of any surface. Always use a ‘
coaster or mat. Never leave liquids on the surface: Clean immediately with
a mild soap and a damp cloth. Never use scouring powder based cleanser. ‘

‘ DO NOT ASSUME CHILD SAFETY WITH ANY PIECE OF FURNITURE! ‘

‘ Do not allow children to climb on furniture. Improper use can cause death ‘

A ‘ or serious injury. Furniture straps fastened to a wall can also be used to help ‘
ensure safety.

‘ Damaged parts or furniture put together incorrectly can lead to serious ‘

‘ injuries. Make sure to follow instructions correctly. ‘

PARTS LIST

A x1

E x4 Flat head screw

M6x30

F x2 Round head screw

3>

M8x14

G x4 Round head screw

OB

M6x22

Hx1

[




1

3 Please tighten the screws G after all of them are in right holes,
Please note the direction to assemble A as below diagrams shown,
higher side of B and C should be in the front.

EH.

Assemble part D, make sure metal frames B and C
are level on the floor, then tighten screws E and F.

|
|
\ D |
\Q Y | /
_ N | | /
_ - v I | /’
_ -7 J | [
- N | |7
[ -
| Tr-_lL oL~ |
| | |
H E D
Flat head
screw
M6x30

If it is not stable:
1.Please check the ground.
2.Loosen the screws,make the chair stable then tighten the screws.




